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380752 06/01/1972

BF 5'06''135

09/04/2024

10:10 AM

Yes

ARMSTRONG, LISA

SMO DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2024DW02007-1/Criminal

377836 11/28/1972

BM 6'01''205

09/03/2024

10:39 PM

Yes

BANKSTON, MICHAEL D

SPD HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

BATTERY ON DATING PARTNER WITH SERIOUS BODILY INJURY Not SetNA/NA

INTERFERING WITH EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION Not SetNA/NA

1056560 10/26/1982

BM 5'09''175

09/04/2024

7:41 AM

Yes

BELL, MONROE L, III

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

1208597 06/02/1980

BM 5'10''140

09/04/2024

1:07 AM

Yes

CARTER, ANTONIO

SPD CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set134650/Criminal

1101848 06/20/1994

BM 5'07''135

09/04/2024

1:40 AM

Yes

CARTER, TOMMOREA S

SPD DUS Not Set2021TS13761-1/Criminal

1319133 05/06/1983

WM 5'09''220

09/03/2024

3:35 AM

Yes

DAVIS, GLENN H.

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

676585 09/20/1985

BM 5'08''225

09/03/2024

3:30 AM

Yes

DAVIS, JONATHAN K

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01733191 04/17/2002

BF 5'06''200

09/03/2024

12:28 PM

Yes

GARDNER, AMAYA N

SMO INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not Set223642/Criminal

01733187 08/25/2001

BF 5'09''186

09/03/2024

3:00 AM

Yes

HENDERSON, ALEIA S.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/SPD

DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not SetNA/NA

Domestic Abuse Battery with Serious Bodily Injury Not SetNA/NA

703010 04/07/1989

WM 5'00''130

09/03/2024

5:50 PM

Yes

ROBBINS, TIMMY L

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA
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27197 07/30/1965

BM 5'11''170

09/03/2024

1:55 AM

Yes

SMITH, DANNY R

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not SetNA/NA

01733192 08/07/1984

BF 5'11''209

09/03/2024

11:02 PM

Yes

SMITH, KENDRIA R.

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

143627 01/02/1980

BM 6'04''170

09/03/2024

11:05 PM

Yes

SMITH, KEVIN R

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1425774 12/14/1969

WF 5'04''185

09/04/2024

12:51 AM

Yes

STRAHAN, SHERRY A

SPD FALSE SWEARING FOR THE PURPOSE OF VIOLATING PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETYNot SetNA/NA

01733190 10/06/1993

BM 5'10''150

09/03/2024

9:28 AM

Yes

THOMPSON, ALFORNIA D.

SMO THEFT Not Set2021KS10575-1/Criminal

CARELESS/OPERATION/FTMC Not Set2021TS12564-1/Criminal

SIM/BATT Not Set2021KS15360-1/Criminal

1730830 08/16/1996

BF 5'09''180

09/03/2024

10:45 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, AKEIAA T.

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

635899 07/24/1946

BM 6'01''280

09/03/2024

4:29 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, ANDERSON

SPD OPERATING A VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

1083031 09/13/2001

BM 5'04''100

09/04/2024

10:25 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, SHERMON

SMO RES/OFFICER 500.00/OpenNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED 100.00/OpenNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE 100.00/OpenNA/NA

WINDOW TINT 100.00/Open202/NA

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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